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David John Unsworth

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David John Unsworth
Postcode BL1 5DE

Date of birth May 1941

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
SPEEDAIR LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
HUBERT JONES LIMITED
GLOBAL OILS LIMITED

GLOBAL OILS LIMITED

HUBERT JONES (DISMANTLERS)
LIMITED

WOODS' ENGINEERS
(RAMSBOTTOM) LIMITED
CITYBOLD LIMITED

HUBERT JONES (DISMANTLERS)
LIMITED

CITYBOLD LIMITED

WOODS' ENGINEERS
(RAMSBOTTOM) LIMITED
SPEEDAIR LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
01580418

Number
05153703
03365299

03365299
01062983

00621190

00252629

01062983

00252629
00621190

01580418

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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900939890

900939890
Woodside Croft Lady Bridge Lane

Bolton

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
25/06/1991

App. Date
07/07/2004
29/04/1997

29/04/1997
13/05/1995

13/05/1995

13/05/1995

23/01/1992

23/01/1992
23/01/1992

25/06/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/11/1995

01/11/1995

01/11/1995

19/07/2004

14/11/2003

Position
Director

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary



